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Raccord a inversion

SCC600004 - SCC600005 - SCC600003

DIMENSIONS

CODE

A[mm]

B [mm]

SCC600004
SCC600005
SCC600003

415
43,7
46,5

150
150
150

ARTICLES

CODE

DESCRIPTION

SCC600004
SCC600005
SCC600003
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